
DEMI FOND SUD
ORLEANS du 07/08/21-VIEUX/YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 07/08 à 08H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : Kms.

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 15 2 0,15

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 38 5 0,15

TOTAL DES MISES pigeons.184 amateurs.27 euros.0,30

0,15 2M/4

4=M/4 P=PAR D=SD L=SNLN°   AMATEUR               BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE N E T ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE TOTALC=CON

Pig.    Am.      Mises

G0 / GOCHENEE 33 4

Hm / HAMOIS - AMICALE 80 12

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Pr / PRESGAUX 18 4

1 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  348,535 0,00 18/BE1112568  2/9 11:48:16.0  1634,2685 0,00

2 LAMBERMONT Joel Hm SOREE  362,590 0,00 19/BE1146335  3/9 11:58:23.0  1623,1739 0,00

3 LAMBERMONT Joel Hm 2 0,00 20/BE1125065  1 11:58:26.0  1622,8107 0,00

4 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  354,110 0,00 20/BE1014835  4/6 11:53:44.0  1618,9119 0,00

5 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 0,00 20/BE1014885  3 11:54:01.0  1616,8176 0,00

6 FRERE Jean-Marc Hm OHEY  365,001 0,00 20/BE1147644  1/4 12:01:44.0  1609,8251 0,00

7 FRERE Jean-Marc Hm 2 0,00 20/BE1147641  2 12:01:48.0  1609,3519 0,00

8 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  314,391 0,00 20/BE1009363 12/12 11:30:55.0  1604,7180 0,00

9 LAMBERMONT Joel Hm 3 0,00 20/BE1125009  2 12:01:16.0  1602,4897 0,00

10 LAMBERMONT Joel Hm 4 0,00 19/BE1046395  9 12:01:36.0  1600,1324 0,00

11 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 0,00 19/BE1041023  4 11:32:22.0  1592,9286 0,00

12 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  331,788 0,00 17/BE1141387  3/20 11:43:45.0  1589,4036 0,00

13 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 0,00 19/BE1041173  9 11:44:01.0  1587,3758 0,00

14 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 0,00 18/BE1110666  4 11:44:19.0  1585,1007 0,00

15 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 0,00 18/BE1110669 17 11:44:51.0  1581,0722 0,00

16 VOLONT Louis Di 2 0,00 19/BE1047360  7 11:55:39.0  1579,5831 0,00

17 DEMALE Roland Hm HAMOIS  360,282 0,00 20/BE1019334  3/7 12:03:14.0  1578,5687 0,00

18 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 0,00 18/BE1163343  1 12:00:49.0  1568,1305 4:0,3 0,30

19 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 0,00 20/BE1014839  6 12:00:55.0  1567,4364 0,00

20 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 0,00 20/BE1014858  2 12:01:04.0  1566,3963 0,00

21 LAMBERMONT Joel Hm 5 0,00 19/BE1046364  7 12:06:45.0  1564,5739 0,00

22 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 HASTIERE  332,900 0,00 20/BE1006690  9/11 11:48:14.0  1561,2006 0,00

23 VOLONT Louis Di 3 0,00 20/BE1014598  5 11:58:15.0  1561,1870 0,00

24 CHARLIER Richard Pr PETIGNY  305,822 0,00 18/BE1123697  5/6 11:31:05.1  1559,6400 0,00

25 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 2 0,00 20/BE1006697  8 11:48:37.0  1558,3990 0,00

26 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 0,00 20/BE1009364 11 11:36:48.0  1557,9336 0,00

27 MACAUX Guy G0 ROSEE  327,814 0,00 20/BE1006429  6/7 11:45:41.0  1555,9560 0,00

28 MACAUX Guy G0 2 0,00 20/BE1006421  5 11:45:46.0  1555,3408 0,00

29 HOSSELET Benoit Fl FRAIRE  322,727 0,00 20/BE1009722  1/2 11:42:46.0  1553,3146 0,00

30 MACAUX Guy G0 3 0,00 18/BE1121947  2 11:46:45.0  1548,1181 0,00

31 VANHERF René Hm PETITE-SOM  372,314 0,00 20/BE1010957 12/17 12:15:42.1  1546,7861 0,00

32 BECHET Veronique Hm BOMAL  379,804 0,00 20/BE1141441  3/3 12:20:48.0  1545,1749 0,00

33 DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 0,00 20/BE1009398  9 11:38:33.0  1544,5394 0,00

34 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 0,00 20/BE1009545  7 11:49:49.0  1544,5170 0,00

35 CHARLIER Richard Pr 2 0,00 18/BE1123692  4 11:33:16.1  1542,4652 0,00

36 PAULET Marie Aude Hm GESVES-HA  362,531 0,00 19/BE1046100  2/4 12:10:18.1  1540,7073 0,00

37 PAULET Marie Aude Hm 2 0,00 20/BE1147454  4 12:10:29.1  1539,5078 0,00

38 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 SERVILLE  333,063 0,00 20/BE1014767  4/5 11:51:41.9  1536,9892 0,00

39 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 0,00 19/BE1041164 12 11:51:13.0  1534,5163 0,00

40 BRUYLANTS JP Fl ARBRE  345,174 0,00 20/BE6030608  1/3 11:59:58.0  1534,3340 0,00

41 VOLONT Louis Di 4 0,00 19/BE1164632  8 12:02:20.0  1533,1452 0,00

42 DRUAUX Claude Fl 5 0,00 19/BE1148353  5 11:40:18.0  1531,3736 0,00

43 MACAUX Guy G0 4 0,00 20/BE1006405  7 11:49:08.0  1530,8873 0,00

44 VOLONT Louis Di 5 0,00 20/BE1014597  3 12:03:12.0  1527,3225 0,00

45 VANHERF René Hm 2 0,00 17/BE1163358 17 12:18:57.1  1526,1794 0,00

46 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hm GESVES  360,172 0,00 20/BE1147522  3/5 12:11:06.0  1525,5061 0,00

47 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 3 0,00 20/BE1006653  1 11:53:24.0  1524,2674 0,00

48 FRERE Jean-Marc Hm 3 0,00 20/BE1003891  4 12:14:44.0  1522,5292 0,00

49 PAULET Marie Aude Hm 3 0,00 20/BE1147466  3 12:13:13.1  1521,8434 0,00

50 DRUAUX Claude Fl 6 0,00 20/BE1009321  8 11:41:52.0  1519,7760 0,00

51 HOSTAUX Christian Pr PETIGNY  305,835 0,00 19/BE1152271  6/7 11:36:47.1  1515,6478 0,00

52 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 0,00 19/BE1041163 16 11:53:55.0  1515,5904 0,00

53 THOMAS DERYCKE G0 HEER  328,762 0,00 20/BE1148999  1/10 11:52:13.9  1513,4166 0,00

54 DEMALE Roland Hm 2 0,00 20/BE1019326  2 12:13:55.0  1507,9819 0,00

55 DRUAUX Claude Fl 7 0,00 19/BE1041031  6 11:43:30.0  1507,8705 0,00

56 CHARLIER Richard Pr 3 0,00 20/BE1013068  1 11:37:56.1  1506,9949 0,00

57 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 0,00 19/BE1041154  8 11:55:12.0  1506,7575 0,00

58 MACAUX Guy G0 5 0,00 18/BE1121953  3 11:52:37.0  1506,3828 0,00

59 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 9 0,00 19/BE1041118  5 11:55:17.0  1506,1875 0,00

60 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hm 2 0,00 20/BE1147530  1 12:14:20.0  1504,8969 0,00

61 DRUAUX Claude Fl 8 0,00 19/BE1041004  1 11:44:11.0  1502,9448 0,00

62 DRUAUX Claude Fl 9 0,00 20/BE1009334  7 11:44:13.0  1502,7053 0,00



DEMI FOND SUD
ORLEANS du 07/08/21-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 07/08 à 08H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : Kms.

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 10 2 0,15

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 12 5 0,15

TOTAL DES MISES pigeons.99 amateurs.26 euros.0,30

0,15 2M/4

4=M/4 P=PAR D=SD L=SNLN°   AMATEUR               BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE N E T ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE TOTALC=CON

Pig.    Am.      Mises

G0 / GOCHENEE 25 4

Hm / HAMOIS - AMICALE 46 11

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Pr / PRESGAUX 6 4

1 LAMBERMONT Joel Hm SOREE  362,590 0,00 20/BE1125065  1/5 11:58:26.0  1622,8107 0,00

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  354,110 0,00 20/BE1014835  3/5 11:53:44.0  1618,9119 0,00

3 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 0,00 20/BE1014885  2 11:54:01.0  1616,8176 0,00

4 FRERE Jean-Marc Hm OHEY  365,001 0,00 20/BE1147644  1/4 12:01:44.0  1609,8251 0,00

5 FRERE Jean-Marc Hm 2 0,00 20/BE1147641  2 12:01:48.0  1609,3519 0,00

6 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  314,391 0,00 20/BE1009363  6/6 11:30:55.0  1604,7180 0,00

7 LAMBERMONT Joel Hm 2 0,00 20/BE1125009  2 12:01:16.0  1602,4897 0,00

8 DEMALE Roland Hm HAMOIS  360,282 0,00 20/BE1019334  2/3 12:03:14.0  1578,5687 0,00

9 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 0,00 20/BE1014839  5 12:00:55.0  1567,4364 0,00

10 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 0,00 20/BE1014858  1 12:01:04.0  1566,3963 4:0,3 0,30

11 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 HASTIERE  332,900 0,00 20/BE1006690  9/11 11:48:14.0  1561,2006 0,00

12 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  348,535 0,00 20/BE1014598  3/5 11:58:15.0  1561,1870 0,00

13 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 2 0,00 20/BE1006697  8 11:48:37.0  1558,3990 0,00

14 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 0,00 20/BE1009364  5 11:36:48.0  1557,9336 0,00

15 MACAUX Guy G0 ROSEE  327,814 0,00 20/BE1006429  2/3 11:45:41.0  1555,9560 0,00

16 MACAUX Guy G0 2 0,00 20/BE1006421  1 11:45:46.0  1555,3408 0,00

17 HOSSELET Benoit Fl FRAIRE  322,727 0,00 20/BE1009722  1/1 11:42:46.0  1553,3146 0,00

18 VANHERF René Hm PETITE-SOM  372,314 0,00 20/BE1010957  4/4 12:15:42.1  1546,7861 0,00

19 BECHET Veronique Hm BOMAL  379,804 0,00 20/BE1141441  1/1 12:20:48.0  1545,1749 0,00

20 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 0,00 20/BE1009398  3 11:38:33.0  1544,5394 0,00

21 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  331,788 0,00 20/BE1009545  2/2 11:49:49.0  1544,5170 0,00

22 PAULET Marie Aude Hm GESVES-HA  362,531 0,00 20/BE1147454  3/3 12:10:29.1  1539,5078 0,00

23 CHALLE BOUTEILL G0 SERVILLE  333,063 0,00 20/BE1014767  1/2 11:51:41.9  1536,9892 0,00

24 BRUYLANTS JP Fl ARBRE  345,174 0,00 20/BE6030608  1/2 11:59:58.0  1534,3340 0,00

25 MACAUX Guy G0 3 0,00 20/BE1006405  3 11:49:08.0  1530,8873 0,00

26 VOLONT Louis Di 2 0,00 20/BE1014597  1 12:03:12.0  1527,3225 0,00

27 PREUD'HOMME Oliv Hm GESVES  360,172 0,00 20/BE1147522  3/4 12:11:06.0  1525,5061 0,00

28 MAEGERMAN Miche G0 3 0,00 20/BE1006653  1 11:53:24.0  1524,2674 0,00

29 FRERE Jean-Marc Hm 3 0,00 20/BE1003891  4 12:14:44.0  1522,5292 0,00

30 PAULET Marie Aude Hm 2 0,00 20/BE1147466  2 12:13:13.1  1521,8434 0,00

31 DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 0,00 20/BE1009321  2 11:41:52.0  1519,7760 0,00

32 THOMAS DERYCKE G0 HEER  328,762 0,00 20/BE1148999  1/9 11:52:13.9  1513,4166 0,00

33 DEMALE Roland Hm 2 0,00 20/BE1019326  1 12:13:55.0  1507,9819 0,00



DEMI FOND SUD
ORLEANS du 07/08/21-JEUNES.

LACHER le 07/08 à 08H 15' Page 1 de  1GAIN OU PERTE : Kms.

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 33 3 0,15

G0 / GOCHENEE 23 4

TOTAL DES MISES pigeons.110 amateurs.11 euros.0,15

0,15 1M/4

4=M/4 P=PAR D=SD L=SNLN°   AMATEUR               BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE N E T ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE TOTALC=CON

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Hm / HAMOIS - AMICALE 32 2

Pr / PRESGAUX 22 2

1 HOSSELET Benoit Fl FRAIRE  322,727 0,00 21/BE1033237 16/24 11:38:13.0  1588,0932 0,00

2 REGNIER J-C Pr PESCHE  301,503 0,00 21/BE1035302  2/20 11:28:56.1  1554,6601 0,00

3 REGNIER J-C Pr 2 0,00 21/BE1035303  6 11:29:05.1  1553,4585 0,00

4 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 2 0,00 21/BE1033256  2 11:43:20.0  1549,0896 0,00

5 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 3 0,00 21/BE1033243 21 11:43:45.0  1545,9976 0,00

6 REGNIER J-C Pr 3 0,00 21/BE1035325  7 11:30:14.1  1544,3081 0,00

7 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 4 0,00 21/BE1033251  6 11:45:16.0  1534,8462 0,00

8 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 5 0,00 21/BE1033254 15 11:45:36.0  1532,4169 0,00

9 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 6 0,00 21/BE1033253  5 11:45:38.0  1532,1744 0,00

10 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 7 0,00 21/BE1033241 10 11:45:40.0  1531,9320 0,00

11 REGNIER J-C Pr 4 0,00 21/BE1035334 20 11:32:04.1  1529,9414 0,00

12 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 DOISCHE  322,676 0,00 21/BE1042117  4/6 11:47:48.0  1516,3346 0,00

13 DRUAUX Claude Fl SILENRIEUX  314,391 0,00 21/BE1033618  3/6 11:42:23.0  1515,9897 0,00

14 CAMPINNE Patrick G0 2 0,00 21/BE1042107  1 11:48:25.0  1511,9531 0,00

15 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 8 0,00 21/BE1033250 23 11:49:28.0  1504,7886 0,00

16 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 HEER  328,684 0,00 21/BE1042325  4/12 11:53:26.9  1504,6304 0,00

17 THIRAN Gaston Hm HAVERSIN  353,838 0,00 21/BE1043126 11/26 12:10:15.0  1504,0935 0,00

18 DRUAUX Claude Fl 2 0,00 21/BE1033636  2 11:44:12.0  1502,8250 0,00

19 REGNIER J-C Pr 5 0,00 21/BE1035327 15 11:37:05.1  1491,9613 0,00

20 REGNIER J-C Pr 6 0,00 21/BE1035310 17 11:37:25.1  1489,5044 0,00

21 REGNIER J-C Pr 7 0,00 21/BE1035316 14 11:37:26.1  1489,3818 0,00

22 THIRAN Gaston Hm 2 0,00 21/BE1043107 10 12:12:49.0  1487,8604 0,00

23 DERARD Victor Hm HAMOIS  358,558 0,00 21/BE1029422  5/6 12:16:32.1  1484,4971 0,00

24 THIRAN Gaston Hm 3 0,00 21/BE1043128  7 12:13:26.0  1484,0123 0,00

25 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 9 0,00 21/BE1033242 11 11:52:47.0  1481,8719 0,00

26 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 10 0,00 21/BE1033258 24 11:52:50.0  1481,5318 0,00

27 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 11 0,00 21/BE1033249 13 11:52:52.0  1481,3051 0,00

28 REGNIER J-C Pr 8 0,00 21/BE1035301 13 11:39:26.1  1474,8111 0,00

29 HOSSELET Benoit Fl 12 0,00 21/BE1033266 20 11:53:51.0  1474,6493 0,00

HOSSELET Benoit Fl 13 0,00 21/BE1033231 19 11:53:51.0  1474,6493 0,00

31 REGNIER J-C Pr 9 0,00 21/BE1035328  5 11:39:28.1  1474,5706 0,00

32 REGNIER J-C Pr 10 0,00 21/BE1035317 18 11:39:35.1  1473,7297 0,00

33 REGNIER J-C Pr 11 0,00 21/BE1035308  3 11:39:42.1  1472,8898 0,00

34 DRUAUX Claude Fl 3 0,00 21/BE1033647  4 11:48:31.0  1472,4424 0,00

35 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 2 0,00 21/BE1042302  2 11:58:13.9  1472,3897 0,00

36 DE RIJCKE P et F G0 3 0,00 21/BE1042321  8 11:58:15.9  1472,1698 0,00

37 THIRAN Gaston Hm 4 0,00 21/BE1043137  6 12:15:30.0  1471,2599 0,00

H-C DRUAUX Claude Fl 4 0,00 21/BE1033604  1 11:51:47.0  1450,2545 4:0,15 0,15


